Passenger Numbers - Red Boats Ferry Service, Wynyard Quarter, December 2024

Day Date Daily Passengers
Sunday December 1 1723
Monday December 2 930
Tuesday December 3 1026
Wednesday December 4 1169
Thursday December 5 1253
Friday December 6 1690
Saturday December 7 4046
Sunday December 8 2786
Monday December 9 698
Tuesday December 10 1202
Wednesday December 11 721
Thursday December 12 981
Friday December 13 494
Saturday December 14 1346
Sunday December 15 1208
Monday December 16 208
Tuesday December 17 826
Wednesday December 18 540
Thursday December 19 371
Friday December 20 1179
Saturday December 21 1073
Sunday December 22 1252
Monday December 23 681
Tuesday December 24 665
Wednesday December 25 609
Thursday December 26 857
Friday December 27 637
Saturday December 28 1086
Sunday December 29 1120
Monday December 30 683
Tuesday December 31 396




